

## **BLOG DISCLOSURE**

Last Updated: December 15, 2020

Stash Wealth, LLC ("Stash Wealth" or "we") strives to ensure that the information contained on this Blog is accurate, but it is possible that some information is outdated or incorrect. You acknowledge and agree that you are solely responsible for evaluating and making determinations regarding the accuracy, completeness, usefulness, or relevancy of any content provided on the Blog. We cannot guarantee the accuracy of any information contained herein, and we will not be liable for any damages or losses caused by or related to your reliance on any information obtained from this Blog.

The information provided in this Blog is intended for educational purposes only, and is provided solely as a service to members of the public over 18 years of age. We reserve the right to change or remove any information contained on this Blog at any time, without notice. The information provided on this Blog is provided "as-is," without warranty of any kind, either express or implied, including, without limitation, implied warranties of merchantability, fitness for a particular purpose, title and non-infringement.

You are strongly encouraged to consult your financial advisor, or a similarly qualified and licensed professional, before making any decisions or taking any action related to your finances or the finances of a third party.

## AFFILIATE DISCLAIMER

Stash Wealth, LLC ("Stash Wealth" or "we") provides affordable financial planning and wealth management services to a part of the population that is ignored by Wall Street because they don't have millions of dollars to invest...yet. In order to keep our boat afloat (a.k.a. pay our employees) and continue to offer our services at affordable rates, Stash Wealth uses affiliate links to generate additional revenue for the firm. If you decide to give any affiliates your business, Stash Wealth will receive compensation at no extra cost to you.

## The legal stuff we have to say:

The Service may contain links to third-party websites, advertisers, services, special offers, or other events or activities that are not owned or controlled by Stash Wealth. Stash Wealth does not warrant, guarantee, or assume responsibility for any product or service advertised or offered by a third party through the Stash Wealth service or any hyperlinked website or service and Stash Wealth will not be a party to or in any way monitor any transactions between you and the third party provides of the products or service.